Position

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Sheriff/Coroner
Assessor

County Clerk

District Attorney
Judge, Superior Court

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member, Chair
Judge, Superior Court

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Employer

Recorder

Alpine County Superior
Court

Alpine County Superior
Court

Alpine County
Alpine County
Alpine County
Alpine County

Alpine County Superior
Court

Alpine County
Alpine County
Alpine County
Alpine County
Alpine County

Alpine County Superior
Court

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Alpine County
Alpine County
Alpine County
Alpine County
Alpine County

Department /
Subdivision

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Sheriff/Coroner
Assessor-Recorder
County Clerk
District Attorney

Judge's Retire System
Member

Board Of Supervisor
Board Of Supervisor
Board Of Supervisor
Board Of Supervisor
Board Of Supervisor

Judge's Retire System
Member

District Board
District Board
District Board
District Board

District Board

School Board
School Board
School Board
School Board
School Board

Total Wages

$211,555

$209,090

$126,723
$115,360
$92,426
$91,029
$43,064

$30,712
$30,712
$28,882
$27,728
$27,386

$5,288

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$2,117
$2,036
$2,036
$1,547

$960

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,534

$8,041

$44,425
$37,741
$35,329
$0
$0

$14,046
$14,046
$17,748
$21,384
$19,122

$0

$0

$19,061

$22,181

$22,181

$37,591

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Board Member

Board Member
Board Member

Board Chairman

Board Director

Board Director

Board Director

Board Director

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Director

Director

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Alpine County
Alpine County

Markleeville Public Utility
District

Markleeville Public Utility
District

Markleeville Public Utility
District

Markleeville Public Utility
District

Markleeville Public Utility
District

Alpine County
Transportation Commission

Alpine County
Transportation Commission

Alpine County
Transportation Commission

Alpine County
Transportation Commission

Alpine County
Transportation Commission

County Service Area No. 1
(Alpine)

County Service Area No. 1
(Alpine)

County Service Area No. 1
(Alpine)

County Service Area No. 1
(Alpine)

County Service Area No. 1
(Alpine)

Bear Valley Water District
Bear Valley Water District

District Board

School Board
School Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Administration

Administration

$400

$81
$81
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$2,246

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0



Director
President/Director

Scrtry /Director

Bear Valley Water District
Bear Valley Water District
Bear Valley Water District

Administration
Administration

Administration

$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0



