Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Judge, Superior Court		Alpine County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$211,555	\$15,534
Judge, Superior Court		Alpine County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$209,090	\$8,041
Sheriff/Coroner		Alpine County	Sheriff/Coroner	\$126,723	\$44,425
Assessor	Recorder	Alpine County	Assessor-Recorder	\$115,360	\$37,741
County Clerk		Alpine County	County Clerk	\$92,426	\$35,329
District Attorney		Alpine County	District Attorney	\$91,029	\$0
Judge, Superior Court		Alpine County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$43,064	\$0
Board Member		Alpine County	Board Of Supervisor	\$30,712	\$14,046
Board Member		Alpine County	Board Of Supervisor	\$30,712	\$14,046
Board Member		Alpine County	Board Of Supervisor	\$28,882	\$17,748
Board Member		Alpine County	Board Of Supervisor	\$27,728	\$21,384
Board Member, Chair		Alpine County	Board Of Supervisor	\$27,386	\$19,122
Judge, Superior Court		Alpine County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$5,288	\$0
Board Member		Kirkwood Meadows Public Utilities District	District Board	\$4,800	\$0
Board Member		Kirkwood Meadows Public Utilities District	District Board	\$4,800	\$19,061
Board Member		Kirkwood Meadows Public Utilities District	District Board	\$4,800	\$22,181
Board Member		Kirkwood Meadows Public Utilities District	District Board	\$4,800	\$22,181
Board Member		Kirkwood Meadows Public Utilities District	District Board	\$4,800	\$37,591
Board Member		Alpine County	School Board	\$2,117	\$0
Board Member		Alpine County	School Board	\$2,036	\$0
Board Member		Alpine County	School Board	\$2,036	\$0
Board Member		Alpine County	School Board	\$1,547	\$0
Board Member		Alpine County	School Board	\$960	\$0

Board Member	Kirkwood Meadows Public Utilities District	District Board	\$400	\$2,246
Board Member	Alpine County	School Board	\$81	\$0
Board Member	Alpine County	School Board	\$81	\$0
Board Chairman	Markleeville Public Utility District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Director	Markleeville Public Utility District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Director	Markleeville Public Utility District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Director	Markleeville Public Utility District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Director	Markleeville Public Utility District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Alpine County Transportation Commission	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Alpine County Transportation Commission	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Alpine County Transportation Commission	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Alpine County Transportation Commission	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Alpine County Transportation Commission	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	County Service Area No. 1 (Alpine)	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	County Service Area No. 1 (Alpine)	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	County Service Area No. 1 (Alpine)	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	County Service Area No. 1 (Alpine)	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	County Service Area No. 1 (Alpine)	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Bear Valley Water District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Director	Bear Valley Water District	Administration	\$0	\$0

Director	Веа	ar Valley Water District	Administration	\$0	\$0
President/Director	Веа	ar Valley Water District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Scrtry /Director	Веа	ar Valley Water District	Administration	\$0	\$0